Order Contract

Run Date: Oct 23,2018 11:22:42

Page 1 of 11
Order Number: 11993868
Order No: 11993868 Package: Customer: P54793 MIKE KELLY FOR Sales Office: NPTW NCC - PITTSBURGH
PO: 62598934 EDI: Y CONGRESS - NCC - PIT Salesperson: NTDC NCC - PIT - WASH DC
Contract No: 2519249 Ext Order: 62598934 Discount: Agency 15 Rep 13
Reference No: 62598934 Ext Client: Bill Address: STRATEGIC MEDIA PLACEMENT Revenue Type: National Political Bundle
i : . . | icing Option: ivi i
Estimate: 10.2010.29 7669 STAGERS LOOP nvoicing Option Individual Retail
Contract Start: 10/20/18 Product: Bill Cycle: End of Flight
DELAWARE, OH 43015
Contract End: 11/04/18 Payment Terms: Net due in 30 days
Last Changed: 10/23/18 Notarize Invoice: N
(740)201-5500
Invoice Notes: Requires ANACAB: N
Send Electronic N
Invoice:
Electronic Invoice
Email Address:
Order Memo: Liberty Region, Pittsburgh DMA, Priority Code NP=130, IP=70 See key on FCC site for zone/network information
new 10.19 th
erev 10.23 th
Line Status Reg/Ret Grp/Net Spot/Rot Dates Weeks No.Of Purchase Prty Inv Revenue  Qty AutoShow M T W T S Total Rate $Total $Dropped
On/Off Weeks Time Type Type Type MK Inv Spots
1 SC U-GRV N-CNN  R-L2519249 10/20/18 10/21/18 17 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N N N N Y 1.00 4.00 4.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
05:00-09:00
2 SC U-GRV N-CNN  R-L2519249 10/22/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 4/WK L N Y Y Y Y Y 4.00 4.00 16.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
05:00-09:00
3 SC U-GRV N-CNN  R-L2519249 10/20/18 10/21/18 17 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N N N N Y 1.00 4.00 4.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
09:00-16:00
4 SC U-GRV N-CNN  R-L2519249 10/22/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 4/WK L N Y Y Y Y Y 4.00 4.00 16.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
09:00-16:00
5 SC U-GRV N-CNN  R-L2519249 10/29/18 10/29/18 17 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y N N N N 1.00 4.00 4.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
09:00-16:00
6 SC U-GRV N-CNN  R-L2519249 10/20/18 10/21/18 1/ 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 2/WK L N N N N N Y 2.00 6.00 12.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
16:00-19:00
7 SC U-GRV N-CNN  R-L2519249 10/22/18 10/28/18 17 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 8/WK L N Y Y Y Y Y 8.00 6.00 48.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
16:00-19:00
8 SC U-GRV N-CNN  R-L2519249 10/29/18 10/29/18 1/ 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y N N N N 1.00 6.00 6.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
16:00-19:00
9 SC U-GRV N-CNN  R-L2519249 10/20/18 10/21/18 17 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 4 /WK L N N N N N Y 4.00 8.00 32.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
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09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

1/ WK

2/ WK

8/ WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

15/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

6/ WK

1/ WK

2/ WK

6/ WK

1/ WK

2/ WK

6/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

13/ WK

2/ WK

5/ WK

N 1.00

Y 2.00

Y 8.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

Y 15.00

N 2.00

Y 2.00

Y 6.00

N 1.00

Y 2.00

Y 6.00

N 1.00

Y 2.00

Y 6.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

Y 13.00

N 2.00

Y 5.00

88.00

156.00

156.00

156.00

212.00

212.00

212.00

31.00

31.00

31.00

27.00

27.00

27.00

48.00

48.00

48.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

57.00

88.00

312.00

1,248.00

156.00

1,060.00

3,180.00

424.00

62.00

186.00

31.00

54.00

162.00

27.00

96.00

288.00

48.00

195.00

845.00

130.00

285.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

N-AEN

N-AEN

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-HALL

N-HALL

N-HALL

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-USA

N-USA

N-USA

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-CNN

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/20/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/21/18

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

15/ WK

2/ WK

5/ WK

15/ WK

2/ WK

5/ WK

15/ WK

2/ WK

5/ WK

15/ WK

2/ WK

5/ WK

15/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

8/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

4/ WK

1/ WK

Y 15.00

N 2.00

Y 5.00

Y 15.00

N 2.00

Y 5.00

Y 15.00

N 2.00

Y 5.00

Y 15.00

N 2.00

Y 5.00

Y 15.00

N 2.00

Y 3.00

Y 8.00

N 1.00

Y 1.00

Y 4.00

Y 1.00

57.00

57.00

182.00

182.00

182.00

82.00

82.00

82.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

163.00

163.00

163.00

10.00

10.00

855.00

114.00

910.00

2,730.00

364.00

410.00

1,230.00

164.00

900.00

2,700.00

360.00

450.00

1,350.00

180.00

489.00

1,304.00

163.00

10.00

40.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(82.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

110

1M1

112

113

114

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-CNN

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

4/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

9/ WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

15/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

8/ WK

1/ WK

2/ WK

8/ WK

1/ WK

2/ WK

8/ WK

1/ WK

5/ WK

15/ WK

2/ WK

Y 4.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

Y 9.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

Y 15.00

N 2.00

Y 2.00

Y 8.00

N 1.00

Y 2.00

Y 8.00

N 1.00

Y 2.00

Y 8.00

N 1.00

Y 5.00

Y 15.00

N 2.00

9.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

26.00

26.00

26.00

23.00

23.00

23.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

54.00

54.00

54.00

36.00

45.00

135.00

15.00

105.00

315.00

42.00

52.00

208.00

26.00

46.00

184.00

23.00

80.00

320.00

40.00

270.00

810.00

108.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-AEN

N-AEN

N-AEN

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-ESPN

N-HALL

N-HALL

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

70

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

130

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

2/ WK

6/ WK

1/ WK

2/ WK

6/ WK

1/ WK

2/ WK

6/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

13/ WK

2/ WK

5/ WK

15/ WK

2/ WK

5/ WK

15/ WK

2/ WK

5/ WK

16/ WK

L

Y 2.00

Y 6.00

N 1.00

Y 2.00

Y 6.00

N 1.00

Y 2.00

Y 6.00

N 1.00

Y 3.00

Y 13.00

N 2.00

Y 5.00

Y 15.00

N 2.00

Y 5.00

Y 15.00

N 2.00

Y 5.00

Y 16.00

4.00

4.00

8.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

44.00

44.00

44.00

144.00

144.00

144.00

13.00

13.00

8.00

24.00

4.00

16.00

48.00

26.00

78.00

13.00

54.00

234.00

36.00

220.00

660.00

88.00

720.00

2,160.00

288.00

65.00

208.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

150

151

152

163

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-NCS

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-CRN

U-GRV

N-HALL

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-HIST

N-USA

N-USA

N-USA

N-CNN

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-FXNC

N-CNN

N-FXNC

N-MNBC

N-MNBC

N-USA

N-FXNC

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

R-L2519249
62598934 30s

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/20/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

10/24/18

10/24/18

10/24/18

10/24/18

10/24/18

10/24/18

10/24/18

10/24/18

10/24/18

10/24/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18

10/28/18

10/29/18

10/21/18
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Order Contract

170 sC U-GRV  N-FXNC R-L2519249  10/24/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N NY Y Y Y Y1.00 40.00 40.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
16:00-19:00
171 sc U-GRV  N-MNBC R-L2519249  10/24/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N NY Y Y Y Y100 13.00 13.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
19:00-24:00
172 sC U-CRN  N-CNN R-L2519249  10/24/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N NY Y Y Y Y1.00 55.00 55.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
16:00-19:00
173 sc U-CRN  N-FXNC R-L2519249  10/24/18 10/28/18 1/ 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N NY Y Y Y Y100 102.00 102.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
05:00-09:00
174 AP U-CRN  N-CNN R-L2519249  10/31/18 11/04118 17 0 1 User 130 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N NY Y Y Y Y1.00 55.00 55.00 0.00
62598934 30s Daypart:
16:00-19:00
Order Lines Total 815.00 45,901.00 (82.00)
Makegoods Totals 0.00 0.00

Copy Information:

Order Number: 11993868
L2519249 62598934 30s Tape No. Class Length Weight Start Thru Limitations:
NE1424402 TGPAKELL1810HDis AD18292A08 NONE 30 100  10/20/18 00:00:00 10/29/18 23:59:00 Days ( Mon,Tue,Wed,Thur,Fri,Sat,Sun)
aster Time (00:00-24:00)
Order Summary :
Order Number: 11993868
GROSS
Billina Line Dropped Makegood Misc Time Misc Other Agency Rep Other Pre- Balance Non-$0 Makegood Total
Period Charges Totals Charges Charges Charges Totals Discount Discount Discount Net Total Payments Due Spots $0 Spots Spots Spots
Oct 2018 41,726.00 -82.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,644.00 6,246.60 4,601.73 0.00 30,795.67 0.00 30,795.67 739.00 0.00 0.00 739.00
Nov 2018 4,175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,175.00 626.25 461.31 0.00 3,087.44 0.00 3,087.44 76.00 0.00 0.00 76.00
Order Total 45,901.00 -82.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45,819.00 6,872.85 5,063.04 0.00 33,883.11 0.00 33,883.11 815.00 0.00 0.00 815.00

Customer Signature:




| Order Contract I

Run Date: Oct 23,2018 11:22:42 Customer Requested:  ALL Detail - with retail and network details
Salesperson Requested: ~ ALL Sort: by Salesoffice,by Customer,by Line
Sales Office Requested: ~ ALL Date Field: None
Orders Requested: ~ SINGLE 11993868
Region Requested: ~ ALL Customer Signature: Yes
Retail Unit Requested: ~ ALL Contract Selection: MARKET LINK
Network Group Requested: ~ ALL Show Makegood Lines: Yes
Network Requested: ~ ALL
REPORT SUMMARY:
Report Totals:
Line Charges : $45,901.00 Spots :  815.00
Dropped Totals : -82.00 Make Good Spots : 0.00
Makegood Charges : $0.00 Total Orders : 1.00
Misc Time Charges : $0.00
Misc Other Charges : $0.00 Starting Order No: 11993868
Gross Total : $45,819.00 Ending Order No: 11993868
Agency Discounts : $6,872.85
Rep Discounts : $5,063.04
Other Discounts : $0.00
Net Total : $33,883.11
Prepayments : $0.00
Balance Due : $33,883.11



